

Articole de birou

I.D.: 94389565

Data publicarii	06.03.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.722,90 RON - 1.722,90 RON

Descriere: 1 AGRAFE 28MM buc 4 1,26 5,04 2 BIBLIORAFT DUBLU PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM buc 5 8,40 42,02 3 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 17 1,26 21,43 4 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 MM buc 4 0,84 3,36 5 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENATA buc 5 3,36 16,81 6 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 5 5,88 29,41 7 ELASTIC BANI buc 5 2,52 12,61 8 LIPICI STICK UHU 40GR buc 4 12,61 50,42 9 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 210X297,80 GR/MP;ALBA;500 COLI/TOP top 55 21,85 1201,68 10 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 90 MICRONI buc 700 0,29 205,88 11 RIGLA ALUMINIU 30 CM buc 5 2,94 14,71 12 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 50 0,84 42,02 13 POST IT 76/76 MM buc 8 1,26 10,08 14 FOARFECA DACO buc 1 4,20 4,20 15 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 1 12,61 12,61 16 MARKER NEGRU PERMANENT buc 1 2,94 2,94 17 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 5 0,29 1,47 18 PIX GEL ROSU buc 2 2,10 4,20 19 PIX GEL NEGRU buc 2 2,10 4,20 20 STILOU KAIGELU buc 1 21,01 21,01 21 SUPORT INSTRUMENT SCRIS buc 1 16,81 16,81
